Anakartlar

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Asus

Asus

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Asus

Uriin

PRIME H610M-K D4 mATX 1700p(OUTLET)

PRO A520M-C/CSM DDR4 4600MHz mATX
AM4 (OUTLET)

PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART (OUTLET)

PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART (OUTLET)

PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART (OUTLET)

EX-B650M-V7 AMD Soket AM5 DDR5 8000MHz
Micro-ATX Anakart (OUTLET)

Prime B650-Plus AMD B650 Soket AM5 DDR5
6400 (0C)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart
(OUTLET)

PRIME B860OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851
ANAKART (OUTLET)

PRIME B860OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851
ANAKART (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING B650-PLUS WIFI DDR5
6400MH (OUTLET)

Prime X670-P WIFI AMD X670 Soket AM5 DDR5
6400(0C)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart
(OUTLET)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat

69,33

77,00

142,53

142,53

142,53

156,00

160,27

193,05

212,36

236,50

256,33

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



ASUS

Asus

ASUS

Asus

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ROG STRIX Z790-A GAMING WIFI D4 M.2
A(OUTLET)

TUF Gaming X670E-Plus AMD X670 Soket AM5
DDR5 6400(0C)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu)
Anakart (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX B850-I GAMING WIFI AMD
ANAK (OUTLET)

ROG Strix X670E-A Gaming WIFI AMD X670 Soket
AM5 DDR5 6400 (0C)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu)
Anakart (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5
5XM(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5
5XM(OUTLET)

ROG MAXIMUS Z790 HERO BTF INTEL Z790(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

313,50

321,48

370,89

417,55

449,35

493,35

792,00
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