

## Anakartlar

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	ASUS PRIME H610M-K D4 mATX 1700p(OUTLET)	Asus	1	69,33 USD
	ASUS PRO A520M-C/CSM DDR4 4600MHz mATX AM4 (OUTLET)	Asus	1	77,00 USD
	ASUS PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART(OUTLET)	Asus	1	142,53 USD
	ASUS PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART(OUTLET)	Asus	1	142,53 USD
	ASUS PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART(OUTLET)	Asus	1	142,53 USD
	Asus EX-B650M-V7 AMD Soket AM5 DDR5 8000MHz Micro-ATX Anakart (OUTLET)	Asus	1	156,00 USD
	Asus Prime B650-Plus AMD B650 Soket AM5 DDR5 6400(OC)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart (OUTLET)	Asus	1	160,27 USD
	ASUS PRIME B860M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART(OUTLET)	Asus	1	193,05 USD
	ASUS PRIME B860M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART(OUTLET)	Asus	1	212,36 USD
	ASUS TUF GAMING B650-PLUS WIFI DDR5 6400MH(OUTLET)	Asus	1	236,50 USD
	Asus Prime X670-P WIFI AMD X670 Soket AM5 DDR5 6400(OC)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart (OUTLET)	Asus	1	256,33 USD

	ASUS ROG STRIX Z790-A GAMING WIFI D4 M.2 A(OUTLET)	Asus	1	313,50 USD
	Asus TUF Gaming X670E-Plus AMD X670 Soket AM5 DDR5 6400(OC)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart (OUTLET)	Asus	1	321,48 USD
	ASUS ROG STRIX B850-I GAMING WIFI AMD ANAK(OUTLET)	Asus	1	370,89 USD
	Asus ROG Strix X670E-A Gaming WIFI AMD X670 Soket AM5 DDR5 6400(OC)MHz ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart (OUTLET)	Asus	1	417,55 USD
	ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM(OUTLET)	Asus	1	449,35 USD
	ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM(OUTLET)	Asus	1	493,35 USD
	ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z790 HERO BTF INTEL Z790(OUTLET)	Asus	1	792,00 USD